Kraula diena
Dobele, 4.4.2025

Event 10
04.04.2025

Girls, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2015

Results

SKSM Open: 26.78 / SM Open: 29.32 / SMK Open: 31.03 / | Open: 33.22 / Il Open: 36.56 / Il Open: 41.24 / IV Open: 49.88

Points: FINA 2022

Vieta Uzvards, vards

1.

©NogA~WN

KRICKA Viktorija
LEVICKA Leticija
LIMANANE Elza
ANDERSONE Evelina
AUSTRUPA Anna Anda
RETKO Lelde

LEGZDA Alise

DUZE Amelija

Dz.g. Komanda

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS
Dobeles SS

Laiks

45.45

51.98
1:02.69
1:03.24
1:03.57
1:05.31
1:20.40
1:22.77

Punkti

171
114
65
63
62
57
31
28

Limenis

v

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033

Registered to Dobeles SS
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